You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12150S-BN2MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12150S-BN2MM Details PDF
MG12150S-BN2MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12150S-BN2MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
Datasheets: MG12150S-BN2MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12150S-BN2MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 625W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 200A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.7V @ 15V, 150A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.5nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG12200D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 300A 1400W PKG D
MG12105S-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 150A 690W PKG S
MG12100S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 140A 450W PKG S
MG12150W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 150A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
MG12225WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 325A 1050W PKG
WB
MG1215H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 15A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12100D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 160A 1000W PKG D
12067A1R0BAT2A 6MBP75RSA120-01 AAT1232ITP-T AD6526ACA-REEL AN22142AAVT
BR35H160FT-WCE2 C0402JB1A222M020BC C2012JB1E335M125AB CBS1004812-F4 CDBM120-G
CDD70-12 CGA2B2C0G1H1R5C050BD CR2LS-75/UL CRCW2010590RFKEF CY25901SXC-1T
FAN53555BUC23X FM25H20-PG GCM3195C2A103JA16D GRM0225C1E8R3CDAEL HT-150USD
ICS932S403AFLFT IDT82V2058XDAG IP-222-EW LM611IMX LMV721IDBVR
LT3669EUFD#PBF LTC3202EMSTR MAX4291EXK+TG069 MT48LC8M16A2B4-75:G NCP1117DT18G
NCS7101SN1T1G NGB8207ANT4G NTA1002T1G PFCM300-03 PVT412LS
R1124NS20K R185CH12 RT424012 S-1167B31-M5T1G SMF14A-M3-08
SP3082EEN-L/TR SSM3K01F TA8493AF TMP68301AFR-16 TS3001ITD822T
USR120EP3 VE-250-24 VI-2WY-IV VI-J0L-IX VUO68-14N07